
Black Swan Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Puccianti Giovanni (06/1498) 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 6

Armento Gabriele (06/1502) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 3 4 1 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 1

Ceragioli Daniela (06/1500) 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 5 4 1

Bardelli Gabriella (06/1499) 4 5 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 5 4 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 1

Spagnesi  Giulia (06/1501) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 0 4 5 2 3

Carlucci Vincenzo (06/1725) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saito Daniele (06/1497) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Puccianti Giovanni 06/1498 32 47 1,47

Armento Gabriele 06/1502 16 14 0,88

Ceragioli Daniela 06/1500 24 14 0,58

Bardelli Gabriella 06/1499 28 14 0,50

Spagnesi  Giulia 06/1501 20 12 0,60

Carlucci Vincenzo 06/1725 2 0 0,00

Saito Daniele 06/1497 2 0 0,00

Catena Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Parrini Fabio (06/1249) 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 12

Mishin Ilya  (06/1397) 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 10

Cioni Fabio (06/1156) 4 3 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 7 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 2 4 7

Lucchesi Stefan (06/990) 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 3 4 5 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 7

Boldrini Marco (06/1157) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diciolla Salvatore (06/1011) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parrini Fabio 06/1249 32 67 2,09

Mishin Ilya 06/1397 32 55 1,72

Cioni Fabio 06/1156 28 30 1,07

Lucchesi Stefan 06/990 24 24 1,00

Boldrini Marco 06/1157 12 22 1,83

Diciolla Salvatore 06/1011 0 0 0,00

La Magia Del Piestro

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Vannucci Andrea (06/1121) 2 1 4 12 4 3 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 9 0 0

Crabu Leandro (06/1223) 4 10 4 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 7 0 0

Ricci Isabel Dariana (06/1452) 4 7 4 3 4 1 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 2 4 7 0 0

Bocciolini Duccio (06/1118) 2 4 2 1 4 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 3 0 4 1 4 5 0 0

Crabu Giulia (06/1175) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boccini Catia (06/1424) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Viscovo Antonio (06/1178) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giardino Stefano (06/1797) 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vannucci Andrea 06/1121 30 54 1,80

Crabu Leandro 06/1223 28 44 1,57

Ricci Isabel Dariana 06/1452 32 39 1,22

Bocciolini Duccio 06/1118 27 19 0,70

Crabu Giulia 06/1175 4 2 0,50

Boccini Catia 06/1424 0 0 0,00

Viscovo Antonio 06/1178 0 0 0,00

Giardino Stefano 06/1797 7 0 0,00

River Flame

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Terrazzano Andrea (06/1032) 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 4

Ferradini Luca (06/1159) 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 9 2 6 0 0

Pratesi Andrea (06/1158) 0 0 2 3 4 10 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 4

Poli Adriano (06/1584) 0 0 4 6 2 6 4 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 0

Chiti David (06/940) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 0

Caselli Matteo (06/1301) 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Lo Cicero Johnny (06/1447) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Terrazzano Andrea 06/1032 28 51 1,82

Ferradini Luca 06/1159 22 48 2,18

Pratesi Andrea 06/1158 24 44 1,83

Poli Adriano 06/1584 26 43 1,65

Chiti David 06/940 20 24 1,20

Caselli Matteo 06/1301 8 8 1,00

Lo Cicero Johnny 06/1447 0 0 0,00



The Hop Store

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Zampino Gerry (06/059) 4 11 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 11 0 0 0 0

Biagini Michele (06/619) 4 7 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 5 2 5 0 0 2 6

Conforti Alessandro (06/056) 0 0 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11 2 6 0 0 4 8

Gentili Michele (06/814) 0 0 2 2 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 11

Barbini Alessandro (06/051) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 10 2 4 4 8 0 0 4 10

Monti Tiziano (06/054) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 5

Massaro Emily (06/053) 4 10 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Ulivi Simone (06/052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zampino Gerry 06/059 24 52 2,17

Biagini Michele 06/619 22 47 2,14

Conforti Alessandro 06/056 22 47 2,14

Gentili Michele 06/814 18 45 2,50

Barbini Alessandro 06/051 18 43 2,39

Monti Tiziano 06/054 10 25 2,50

Massaro Emily 06/053 12 20 1,67

Ulivi Simone 06/052 2 4 2,00


